Jun 23 2024 (04:48) India Rail Info 1

Kannur - Ernakulam Intercity Express/16306 - Exp - SR
CLT/Kozhikode Main (Calicut) to KTU/Kuttippuram
Oh 55m - 56 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 CAN  |Kannur (Cannanore) 14:50 1 1 0 69 |12 |SR
2 |TLY Thalassery 15:08 15:09 m |2 |1 21 69 |9 |[SR
3 |MAHE |[Mahe 15:17 15:18 im (2 |1 30 |70 |17 |SR
4 |BDJ Vadakara 15:29 15:30 m (1 |1 43 |75 |10 |SR
5 CLT Kozhikode Main 16:07 16:10 3m (1 |1 89 |63 |4 SR

(Calicut)
6 PGI Parappanangadi 16:34 16:35 Tm |2 |1 114 169 (10 SR
7 |TA Tanur 16:42 16:43 im (3 |1 122 |69 |11 |SR
8 |TIR Tirur 16:50 16:51 im |3 |1 130 [65 |9 SR
9 KTU |Kuttippuram 17:05 17:06 Tm (2 |1 145 |69 |17 |SR
10 |PTB Pattambi 17:22 17:23 Tm |0 |1 164 |26 (24 |SR
11 |SRR Shoranur Junction 17:50 17:55 5m |3 |1 175 (52 (29 |SR
12 |TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 18:33 18:35 2m |1 |1 208 |60 |3 SR
13 |IK Irinjalakkuda 18:59 19:00 im (2 |1 232 |61 |18 |SR
14 |CKI Chalakudi 19:06 19:07 m |1 |1 238 |62 |12 |SR
15 |AFK  |Angamali for Kaladi 19:22 19:23 m |1 |1 254 |55 SR
16 |AWY  |Aluva (Alwaye) 19:33 19:35 2m |1 1 263 |44 |14 |[SR
17 |ERN Ernakulam Town (North) |19:58 20:00 2m |2 |1 280 |3 2 SR
18 |ERS Ernakulam Junction 20:50 3 1 282 |- 1 SR

(South)

Jun 23 2024 (04:48) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



